
 
CITY OF ANTIOCH 

  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk Repair Program 2022-2023 

  (P.W. 507-19) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  August 30, 2022 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

Engineer's 
Estimate 

 

 
 

MG & JC Concrete 
Vacaville  

 
 

Anchor Concrete 
Antioch 

 
 

Mauri Concrete Construction Co. 
El Sobrante 

 
 

Parkson Construction Company 
San Francisco 

 
 

Villalobos & Associates 
Campbell 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$400,000.00 

 
$340,900.00 

 
$349,950.00 

 
$354,400.00 

 
$358,000.00 

 
$358,700.00 

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

MG & JC Concrete Anchor Concrete Mauri Concrete Construction Co. Parkson Construction Company Villalobos & Associates 
      
 None None None Traffic Control None 
    CMC Traffic Control Specialist  
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      



 
CITY OF ANTIOCH 

  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk Repair Program 2021-2022 

  (P.W. 507-18) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  July 6, 2021 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  Parking Lot Directly South of City Hall 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

Engineer's 
Estimate 

 

 
 

JJ Construction & Design, Inc. 
Hayward 

 
 

MCE Corporation 
Concord 

 
 

JD Partners Concrete 
Pleasanton 

 
 

JJR Construction, Inc. 
San Mateo 

 
 

Kerex Engineering 
Pleasant Hill 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$400,000.00 

 
$378,200.00 

 
$381,450.00 

 
$387,500.00 

 
$399,150.00 

 
$459,000.00 

 
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS (CONTINUED) 

 

JJ Construction & Design, Inc. MCE Corporation JD Partners Concrete JJR Construction, Inc. Kerex Engineering, Inc. 
      
 None Tree Removal Tree Removal/Stump Grinding Sawcutting None 
  Hamilton Tree Service Reliable Tree Experts Del Secco Diamond Core & Saw  
  Traffic Control  Trucking  
  WBE Traffic Control  USA Trucking, Inc.  
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