CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk Repair Program 2022-2023 **JOB TITLE:**

(P.W. 507-19)

BIDS OPENED: August 30, 2022 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's	MG & JC Concrete	Anchor Concrete	Mauri Concrete Construction Co.	Parkson Construction Company	Villalobos & Associates
	Estimate	Vacaville	Antioch	El Sobrante	San Francisco	Campbell
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$400,000.00	\$340,900.00	\$349,950.00	\$354,400.00	\$358,000.00	\$358,700.00

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

MG & JC Concrete	Anchor Concrete	Mauri Concrete Construction Co.	Parkson Construction Company	Villalobos & Associates
<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	<u>Traffic Control</u> CMC Traffic Control Specialist	<u>None</u>
			•	

CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk Repair Program 2021-2022

(P.W. 507-18)

BIDS OPENED: July 6, 2021 ~ 2:00 p.m.

Parking Lot Directly South of City Hall

	Engineer's	JJ Construction & Design, Inc.	MCE Corporation	JD Partners Concrete	JJR Construction, Inc.	Kerex Engineering
	Estimate	Hayward	Concord	Pleasanton	San Mateo	Pleasant Hill
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$400,000.00	\$378,200.00	\$381,450.00	\$387,500.00	\$399,150.00	\$459,000.00

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS (CONTINUED)

JJ Construction & Design, Inc.	MCE Corporation	JD Partners Concrete	JJR Construction, Inc.	Kerex Engineering, Inc.
<u>None</u>	Tree Removal Hamilton Tree Service Traffic Control WBE Traffic Control	Tree Removal/Stump Grinding Reliable Tree Experts	Sawcutting Del Secco Diamond Core & Saw Trucking USA Trucking, Inc.	<u>None</u>